
1 250 m 14

Pl. Name/Vorname A.-Nr. Club St. Nr. T W1 W2 Pkt. Km / h
Zeit F Zeit F Zeit F F Zeit

1 Ellinger Julian 152742 KC Eggenfelden 10 39,11 6 38,18 2 37,59 2 4 79,77 10,29 11,88
2 Wilhelm Christoph 163057 MS Bayerwald Kart Eging 8 39,50 18 39,94 0 40,56 0 0 80,50 9,57 11,18
3 Bacak Yasin 162929 MSC Olching 2 38,27 0 38,09 2 38,21 6 8 84,30 8,86 11,80
4 Neunteufel Anna-Lena 162984 AC Inzell 5 56,85 12 45,57 0 44,58 0 0 90,15 8,14 9,98
5 Greil Jakob 163000 MSC Ortenburg 3 48,31 2 44,34 2 45,29 4 6 95,63 7,43 10,04
6 Ellinger Maximilian 152743 KC Eggenfelden 7 39,74 2 40,64 0 40,98 18 18 99,62 6,71 11,03
7 Gaßlbauer Thomas 170990 MSC Emmersdorf 1 51,02 4 47,76 2 48,17 2 4 99,93 6,00 9,38
8 Kirchner Richard 163252 MSC Vilsbiburg 13 45,83 16 45,60 10 45,63 4 14 105,23 5,29 9,87
9 Kugele Sofia 173300 KC Eggenfelden 12 48,13 2 48,63 0 53,33 4 4 105,96 4,57 8,83
10 Huber Simon 152888 MSC Arnstorf 11 54,92 4 48,91 2 63,68 2 4 116,59 3,86 7,99
11 Lapikas Kevin RSG Burghausen 9 65,16 0 68,50 4 48,54 0 4 121,04 3,14 7,69
12 Hoffmann Timo 173312 MSC Emmersdorf 6 71,02 2 62,24 4 54,39 4 8 124,63 2,43 7,72
13 Saller Leopold 173433 MSC Vilsbiburg 4 69,64 10 63,83 0 60,96 6 6 130,79 1,71 7,21
14 Huber Xaver 173395 MSC Vilsbiburg 14 89,65 18 56,55 10 54,65 18 28 139,20 1,00 8,09
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2 250 m 20

Pl. Name/Vorname A.-Nr. Club St. Nr. T W1 W2 Pkt. KM / h
Zeit F Zeit F Zeit F F Zeit

1 Ellinger Hannah 131986 KC Eggenfelden 17 36,74 2 36,63 0 36,53 0 0 73,16 10,50 12,30
2 Bebnik Pascal 142108 MSC Johanniskirchen 28 36,52 0 36,84 0 37,18 0 0 74,02 10,00 12,16
3 Poschinger Michael 142170 MSC Hutthurm 25 37,20 4 37,78 0 37,48 0 0 75,26 9,50 11,96
4 Steigenberger Elias 142229 MSC Vilsbiburg 19 37,51 2 37,99 0 37,44 0 0 75,43 9,00 11,93
5 Haslinger Julian Luca 142282 MSC Johanniskirchen 29 35,66 2 35,17 2 34,75 4 6 75,92 8,50 12,87
6 Sach Lenard 142471 AC Inzell 23 39,26 10 38,26 0 37,81 0 0 76,07 8,00 11,83
7 Priller Lukas 152755 MSC Straubing 24 37,83 2 37,08 2 37,20 0 2 76,28 7,50 12,12
8 Poschinger Tobias 142169 MSC Hutthurm 33 36,82 4 36,59 2 36,26 2 4 76,85 7,00 12,35
9 Hertel Tobias 163114 MSC Hutthurm 18 39,46 8 39,26 0 38,44 0 0 77,70 6,50 11,58

10 Hindshammer Timo 142280 MSC Johanniskirchen 32 37,32 10 38,27 0 37,53 2 2 77,80 6,00 11,87
11 Weber Marcel 142180 MSC Johanniskirchen 22 37,16 8 36,98 2 36,08 4 6 79,06 5,50 12,32
12 Weindl Jonas 152657 MSC Arnstorf 15 42,39 0 39,30 2 39,91 0 2 81,21 5,00 11,36
13 Prambs Leon 163154 AC Inzell 16 40,83 2 39,03 4 37,64 2 6 82,67 4,50 11,74
14 Willnecker Tim 163187 MSC Emmersdorf 31 41,16 0 41,71 0 41,87 0 0 83,58 4,00 10,77
15 Rötzer Lisa 163013 MSC Emmersdorf 30 44,03 4 41,92 0 41,49 2 2 85,41 3,50 10,79
16 Macholz Moritz 142279 MSC Johanniskirchen 27 43,50 4 41,74 2 41,85 0 2 85,59 3,00 10,77
17 Kronseder Ulrich 142487 MSC Velden 34 51,07 16 44,29 0 43,10 2 2 89,39 2,50 10,30
18 Hoffmann Julian 163061 MSC Emmersdorf 21 43,87 10 41,79 2 51,14 0 2 94,93 2,00 9,68
19 Bauer Niklas 173299 KC Eggenfelden 20 47,16 10 46,69 2 51,75 2 4 102,44 1,50 9,14
20 Eder Danny 142412 KC Eggenfelden 26 41,33 0 39,18 22 39,47 14 36 114,65 1,00 11,44

27. Jugendkartslalom RSG-Burghausen 2017

Ergebnisliste Klasse:

Gesamt

Streckenlänge: Starter:

Ausdruck: 27.05.2017 19:21 Infos: L. Gartenmaier - Tel. 08677 62360 Seite 1 / Klasse 2



3 250 m 18

Pl. Name/Vorname A.-Nr. Club St. Nr. T W1 W2 Pkt. KM / h
Zeit F Zeit F Zeit F F Zeit

1 Steigenberger Simon 121655 MSC Vilsbiburg 50 38,54 0 38,08 0 37,25 0 0 75,33 10,44 11,95
2 Gasslbauer Simon 120301 MSC Emmersdorf 44 36,49 2 36,83 4 36,04 0 4 76,87 9,89 12,35
3 Schmid Lukas 142211 MTC Waldkirchen 41 37,42 2 36,45 0 36,67 4 4 77,12 9,33 12,31
4 Feldl Nena 120302 MSC Emmersdorf 49 37,65 0 36,99 2 37,34 2 4 78,33 8,78 12,11
5 Eckerl David 131829 MSC Vilsbiburg 48 37,87 0 37,69 0 37,14 4 4 78,83 8,22 12,03
6 Ruhl David RSG Burghausen 52 39,70 0 38,80 0 38,35 2 2 79,15 7,67 11,67
7 Hofbauer Yannick 131871 MSC Ortenburg 37 38,08 10 37,49 0 37,09 6 6 80,58 7,11 12,07
8 Maier Paul Justus 142489 MSC Velden 46 42,74 0 40,94 0 41,72 0 0 82,66 6,56 10,89
9 Pronold Moritz 173313 RSG Burghausen 35 40,36 2 39,29 0 39,77 4 4 83,06 6,00 11,38
10 Etmanski Pascal 131751 RSG Burghausen 51 39,27 18 40,22 2 39,44 2 4 83,66 5,44 11,30
11 Kohlhofer Simon 173310 MSC Emmersdorf 40 39,82 2 39,12 2 38,81 4 6 83,93 4,89 11,55
12 Lekomzew Daniel 152897 MSC Vilsbiburg 47 45,57 0 43,48 0 43,32 0 0 86,80 4,33 10,37
13 Krautner Viktor Kevin 142383 KC Eggenfelden 36 41,22 10 39,51 10 38,75 0 10 88,26 3,78 11,50
14 Kaiser Celina 163223 RSG Burghausen 45 42,58 6 42,67 2 42,09 2 4 88,76 3,22 10,62
15 Posselt Alessandro 152775 MSC Vilsbiburg 38 42,99 0 40,69 8 40,32 0 8 89,01 2,67 11,11
16 Mues Lea 163175 AC Inzell 39 46,57 4 45,31 0 46,79 4 4 96,10 2,11 9,77
17 Sollinger Adrian 163222 RSG Burghausen 42 58,42 0 46,63 0 48,05 4 4 98,68 1,56 9,51
18 Stey Eileen 163226 RSG Burghausen 43 42,65 6 51,06 16 44,79 6 22 117,85 1,00 9,39
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4 250 m 15

Pl. Name/Vorname A.-Nr. Club St. Nr. T W1 W2 Pkt. Km / h
Zeit F Zeit F Zeit F F Zeit

1 Kalinke Marcel 120532 MSC Arnstorf 56 35,49 2 35,79 0 35,70 0 0 71,49 10,33 12,59
2 Hippauf Johannes 120537 MSC Arnstorf 65 36,15 0 35,75 0 35,97 0 0 71,72 9,67 12,55
3 Eckerl Sara Luisa 131830 MSC Vilsbiburg 59 35,40 4 35,66 0 36,10 0 0 71,76 9,00 12,54
4 Schöttl Dennis 120647 MSC Vilsbiburg 61 36,16 0 36,49 0 36,03 0 0 72,52 8,33 12,41
5 Eichinger Fabian 120638 MSC Vilsbiburg 57 36,79 0 36,43 0 36,25 0 0 72,68 7,67 12,38
6 Bacak Emre 142149 MSC Olching 55 35,37 4 35,47 0 35,87 2 2 73,34 7,00 12,62
7 Späth Tobias 152705 MSC Vilsbiburg 66 37,15 0 36,83 0 37,05 0 0 73,88 6,33 12,18
8 Rödl Alexander 121653 MSC Vilsbiburg 62 36,09 0 36,38 2 35,88 0 2 74,26 5,67 12,46
9 Plattner Sara 120299 MSC Emmersdorf 67 36,60 6 37,60 0 37,19 0 0 74,79 5,00 12,03
10 Bebnik Justin 120274 MSC Johanniskirchen 53 36,40 2 36,52 0 36,47 2 2 74,99 4,33 12,33
11 Rötzer Jasmin 120303 MSC Emmersdorf 60 36,77 10 37,27 2 36,62 0 2 75,89 3,67 12,18
12 Schmidt Thomas 120264 RSG Burghausen 54 38,31 2 38,50 0 37,47 0 0 75,97 3,00 11,85
13 Huttner Lea 142323 MSC Vilsbiburg 63 37,64 2 37,48 0 37,50 2 2 76,98 2,33 12,00
14 Walter Jan 131755 RSG Burghausen 64 39,50 2 39,59 2 39,42 0 2 81,01 1,67 11,39
15 Schmalholz Pattrick 163216 RSG Burghausen 58 36,76 10 38,81 20 37,91 2 22 98,72 1,00 11,73
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5 250 m 16

Pl. Name/Vorname A.-Nr. Club S-Nr. T W1 W2 Pkt. Km / h
Zeit F Zeit F Zeit F F Zeit

1 Schmölz Tobias 120954 KC Eggenfelden 73 35,19 12 35,26 0 35,11 0 0 70,37 10,38 12,79
2 Würtz Roland 120229 MSC Plattling 74 35,38 10 35,40 0 35,51 0 0 70,91 9,75 12,69
3 Heudecker Michael 120533 MSC Arnstorf 68 35,68 2 36,07 0 35,83 0 0 71,90 9,13 12,52
4 Eichinger Patrick 120639 MSC Vilsbiburg 77 36,46 2 36,19 0 36,23 0 0 72,42 8,50 12,43
5 Ellinger Lukas 120948 KC Eggenfelden 81 35,45 2 35,79 0 34,82 2 2 72,61 7,88 12,75
6 Schmidt Michael 120263 RSG Burghausen 80 36,31 2 36,06 0 36,57 0 0 72,63 7,25 12,39
7 Prandstätter Philipp 120946 KC Eggenfelden 71 36,26 2 35,71 2 35,49 0 2 73,20 6,63 12,64
8 Rabensberger Jonas 120949 KC Eggenfelden 72 35,17 0 35,35 0 35,95 2 2 73,30 6,00 12,62
9 Schmölz Andreas 120955 KC Eggenfelden 69 34,90 10 34,95 2 34,70 2 4 73,65 5,38 12,92

10 Knauer Konrad 120640 MSC Vilsbiburg 83 37,00 4 37,60 0 37,23 0 0 74,83 4,75 12,03
11 Etmanski Adrian 120272 RSG Burghausen 82 36,10 12 36,69 0 36,63 2 2 75,32 4,13 12,27
12 Etmanski Marco 120271 RSG Burghausen 75 36,96 4 37,10 2 36,65 0 2 75,75 3,50 12,20
13 Hassmann Dustin 121085 MSC Ortenburg 76 38,56 2 37,14 4 36,74 0 4 77,88 2,88 12,18
14 Huttner Tobias 132014 MSC Vilsbiburg 78 37,81 8 38,74 2 38,38 0 2 79,12 2,25 11,67
15 Watha Pawarit 142284 MSC Johanniskirchen 79 37,88 0 36,90 2 36,74 4 6 79,64 1,63 12,22
16 Meinl Johannes 120643 MSC Vilsbiburg 70 36,35 0 35,97 8 36,39 6 14 86,36 1,00 12,44
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6 250 m 6

Pl. Name/Vorname A.-Nr. Club S-Nr. T W1 W2 Pkt. Km / h
Zeit F Zeit F Zeit F F Zeit

1 Tuchek Christoph 120291 MSC Dreiburgenland 86 35,16 0 35,22 0 36,07 0 0 71,29 9,33 12,62
2 Lehrhuber Lisa 120642 MSC Vilsbiburg 89 47,12 10 35,35 2 35,24 0 2 72,59 7,67 12,75
3 Ertl Maximilian 120260 RSG Burghausen 88 51,10 4 36,29 0 36,63 0 0 72,92 6,00 12,34
4 Wohlgemuth Richard MSC Vilsbiburg 87 36,18 2 36,64 0 35,41 2 2 74,05 4,33 12,49
5 Klotzek Fabian 120862 AC Inzell 84 36,93 2 37,48 0 36,57 2 2 76,05 2,67 12,15
6 Schreibe Marcus RSG Burghausen 85 37,64 10 36,30 0 35,44 6 6 77,74 1,00 12,55
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E 250 m 7

Pl. Name/Vorname A.-Nr. Club St. Nr. T W1 W2 Pkt. Km / h
Zeit F Zeit F Zeit F F Zeit

1 List Reinhard MSC Plattling 95 36,56 0 36,36 2 35,64 0 2 74,00 9,57 12,50
2 Niederhammer Thomas MSC Arnstorf 92 37,38 0 37,55 0 37,30 0 0 74,85 8,14 12,02
3 Winklharrer Thomas RSG Burghausen 96 36,36 0 36,34 0 36,95 2 2 75,29 6,71 12,28
4 Wohlgemuth Jürgen MSC Vilsbiburg 93 37,98 0 37,86 2 37,21 0 2 77,07 5,29 11,99
5 Machunsky Christian MSC Johanniskirchen 94 37,78 10 37,97 4 37,27 0 4 79,24 3,86 11,96
6 Priller Christian MSC Straubing 90 40,79 2 39,36 10 39,20 4 14 92,56 2,43 11,46
7 Huttner Thomas MSC Vilsbiburg 91 57,93 12 45,18 0 45,07 4 4 94,25 1,00 9,97
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P Name/Vorname A.-Nr. Club St. Nr. Zeit Pkt. Ges.
Ellinger Hannah 131986 KC Eggenfelden 17 73,16 10,50

1 Schmölz Tobias 120954 KC Eggenfelden 73 70,37 10,38
Ellinger Julian 152742 KC Eggenfelden 10 79,77 10,29 31,16
Kalinke Marcel 120532 MSC Arnstorf 56 71,49 10,33

2 Hippauf Johannes 120537 MSC Arnstorf 65 71,72 9,67
Heudecker Michael 120533 MSC Arnstorf 68 71,90 9,13 29,13
Steigenberger Simon 121655 MSC Vilsbiburg 50 75,33 10,44

3 Steigenberger Elias 142229 MSC Vilsbiburg 19 75,43 9,00
Eckerl Sara Luisa 131830 MSC Vilsbiburg 59 71,76 9,00 28,44
Gasslbauer Simon 120301 MSC Emmersdorf 44 76,87 9,89

4 Feldl Nena 120302 MSC Emmersdorf 49 78,33 8,78
Gaßlbauer Thomas 170990 MSC Emmersdorf 1 99,93 6,00 24,67
Bebnik Pascal 142108 MSC Johanniskirchen 28 74,02 10,00

5 Haslinger Julian Luca 142282 MSC Johanniskirchen 29 75,92 8,50
Hindshammer Timo 142280 MSC Johanniskirchen 32 77,80 6,00 24,50
Poschinger Michael 142170 MSC Hutthurm 25 75,26 9,50

6 Poschinger Tobias 142169 MSC Hutthurm 33 76,85 7,00
Hertel Tobias 163114 MSC Hutthurm 18 77,70 6,50 23,00
Ruhl David RSG Burghausen 52 79,15 7,67

7 Schmidt Michael 120263 RSG Burghausen 80 72,63 7,25
Pronold Moritz 173313 RSG Burghausen 35 83,06 6,00 20,92
Neunteufel Anna-Lena 162984 AC Inzell 5 90,15 8,14

8 Sach Lenard 142471 AC Inzell 23 76,07 8,00
Prambs Leon 163154 AC Inzell 16 82,67 4,50 20,64
Greil Jakob 163000 MSC Ortenburg 3 95,63 7,43

9 Hofbauer Yannick 131871 MSC Ortenburg 37 80,58 7,11
Hassmann Dustin 121085 MSC Ortenburg 76 77,88 2,88 17,41
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